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Andrew Bownds
New Deal-CPPRU  (806)746-5353
Biological Science Aid : Turner

abownds@lbk.ars.usda.gov
Alan Brashears

New Deal-CPPRU  (806)746-5353
Research Leader CPPRU : Upchurch

abrashears@lbk.ars.usda.gov
Brent Busenlehner

New Deal-CPPRU  (806)746-5353
Biological Science Aid : Holt

bbusenlehner@lbk.ars.usda.gov
Mike Buser

Lubbock-CPPRU  (806)746-5353
Agricultural Engineer : Brashears

mbuser@lbk.ars.usda.gov
Jimmy Castro

New Deal-CPPRU  (806)746-5353
Agricultural Science Research Technician : Turner

jcastro@lbk.ars.usda.gov
Greg Holt

New Deal-CPPRU  (806)746-5353
Agricultural Engineer : Brashears

gholt@lbk.ars.usda.gov
Meredith Lemons

New Deal-CPPRU  (806)746-5353
Biological Science Aid : Buser

msalmon@lbk.ars.usda.gov
Ben Leonard

New Deal-CPPRU  (806)746-5353
Biological Science Aid : Wood

bleonard@lbk.ars.usda.gov
Cole Oldham

New Deal-CPPRU  
Biological Science Technician : Buser

coldham@lbk.ars.usda.gov
Mathew Pelletier

New Deal-CPPRU  (806)746-5353
Agricultural Engineer : Brashears

mpelletier@lbk.ars.usda.gov
Kerry Sisson

New Deal-CPPRU  (806)746-5353
Biological Science Aid : Brashears

ksisson@lbk.ars.usda.gov
Zachary Thrasher

New Deal-CPPRU  
Biological Science Aid : Holt

zthrasher@lbk.ars.usda.gov
Bill Turner

New Deal-CPPRU  (806)746-5353
Agricultural Science Research Technician : Brashears

bturner@lbk.ars.usda.gov
Jody Turner

New Deal-CPPRU  (806)746-5353
Biological Science Aid : Brashears

jturner@lbk.ars.usda.gov
John Wanjura

Lubbock-CPPRU  
Agricultural Engineer : Brashears

jwanjura@lbk.ars.usda.gov
Kent Wood

New Deal-CPPRU  (806)746-5353
Farm Manager : Upchurch

kwood@lbk.ars.usda.gov


